LEARN MORE!

Grady College Field Study & Study Abroad
Information Sessions For Summer 2024
**note that all sessions will be held in Journalism building - (120 Hooper Street)

Study Abroad Information Sessions:

Travel Writing in Prague:
o Wednesday, September 6 - 3:45-4:45pm (239 - 2nd floor)
O Tuesday, October 3 - 3:30-4:30pm (239 - 2nd floor)
Cannes Lions Festival of Creativity:
o Tuesday, September 12 - 2:00-3:00pm (Peyton Anderson Forum - 2nd floor)
o0 Wednesday, October 11 - 3:30-4:30pm (Studio 100 - 1st floor)
Cannes Film Festival:
o Wednesday, September 20 - 3:45pm (241 - 2nd floor)
o Wednesday, October 4 - 12:00PM (Peyton Anderson Forum - 2nd floor)
International Mass Communication in Croatia:
o Tuesday, September 5 - 3:45-4:45pm (239 - 2nd floor)
o Wednesday, October 18 - 12:30-1:30pm (239A - 2nd floor)

Field Study/Internship Program Information Sessions:

Travel Writing in Hawaii:
o Wednesday, September 13 - 12:45-1:45pm (239 - 2nd floor)
o Thursday, October 5 - 2:15-3:15pm (Studio 100 - 1st floor)
Grady DC Field Study and Internship Program:
o Tuesday, September 12 - 12:30-1:30pm (239A - 2nd floor)
Lunch provided to those who RSVP. RSVP HERE
Grady Chicago Field Study and Internship Program:
o Monday, September 11 - 3:00-4:00pm (239 - 2nd floor)
o Tuesday, October 10 - 3:00-4:00pm (239 - 2nd floor)
AdPR NYC: Experience and Exploration Internship Program:
o Wednesday, October 11 - 12:30-1:30pm (239A - 2nd floor) Lunch provided to those
who RSVP. RSVP HERE
Grady LA Field Study and Internship Program:
o Wednesday, September 20 - 4:30-5pm (Peyton Anderson Forum, 2nd floor)
o Tuesday, October 10 - 4:30-5pm (Peyton Anderson Forum, 2nd floor)
AdPR Maymester NYC: None scheduled at this time. Contact rryan26@uga.edu with any questions.
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